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List of Countries Represented 
 

 

Country 
Number of 

authors 
% 

1 Australia 7 1.47% 

2 Austria 9 1.89% 

3 Bosnia and Herzegovina 12 2.52% 

4 Bulgaria 3 0.63% 

5 Canada 8 1.68% 

6 China 15 3.14% 

7 Croatia 3 0.63% 

8 Cyprus 3 0.63% 

9 Czech Republic 6 1.26% 

10 Egypt 1 0.21% 

11 Finland 7 1.47% 

12 France 1 0.21% 

13 Georgia 1 0.21% 

14 Germany 8 1.68% 

15 Greece 31 6.50% 

16 Hong Kong 1 0.21% 

17 India 7 1.47% 

18 Indonesia 4 0.84% 

19 Iran 4 0.84% 

20 Italy 16 3.35% 

21 Japan 3 0.63% 

22 Jordan 2 0.42% 

23 Kazakhstan 10 2.10% 

24 Kuwait 4 0.84% 

25 Latvia 7 1.47% 

26 Lebanon 1 0.21% 

27 Lithuania 10 2.10% 

28 Luxembourg 6 1.26% 

29 Malaysia 9 1.89% 

30 Morocco 2 0.42% 

31 Netherlands 2 0.42% 
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List of Countries Represented 
(Continued) 

 

32 New Zealand 1 0.21% 

33 Nigeria 1 0.21% 

34 North Cyprus 9 1.89% 

35 Philippines 5 1.05% 

36 Poland 26 5.45% 

37 Portugal 7 1.47% 

38 Republic of Macedonia 8 1.68% 

39 Romania 19 3.98% 

40 Russia 31 6.50% 

41 Saudi Arabia 1 0.21% 

42 Serbia 7 1.47% 

43 Singapore 2 0.42% 

44 Slovenia 2 0.42% 

45 South Korea 1 0.21% 

46 Spain 12 2.52% 

47 Sweden 4 0.84% 

48 Switzerland 2 0.42% 

49 Taiwan 7 1.47% 

50 Thailand 1 0.21% 

51 Tunisia 4 0.84% 

52 Turkey 69 14.47% 

53 U.A.E. 16 3.35% 

54 U.S.A 23 4.82% 

55 Ukraine 1 0.21% 

56 United Kingdom 15 3.14% 

        TOTAL 478 100% 
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List of Institutions Represented 
 

 

Institution Country 
Number of 

authors 

1 AC  Russia  1 

2 Academy of Economic Studies  Romania 3 

3 Academy of Public Administration  Russia 1 

4 Adana Science and Technology University  Turkey  1 

5 Akdeniz Karpaz University  North Cyprus 1 

6 Akdeniz University  Turkey 2 

7 Aleksandras Stulginskis University  Lithuania  2 

8 Alexander Technological Educational Institute of Thessaloniki  Greece 1 

9 Almaty Management University  Kazakhstan 4 

10 American University of Kuwait  Kuwait 4 

11 American University of Sharjah  U.A.E. 6 

12 Ankara University  Turkey 1 

13 Asian Development Bank  Philippines 5 

14 Athens University of Economics and Business  Greece 2 

15 Bahcehir University  Turkey 6 

16 Bank of Latvia  Latvia 3 

17 Bartin University  Turkey 1 

18 BETA CNRS  France 1 

19 Beykent University  Turkey 2 

20 Beykoz Vocational School of Logistics  Turkey 1 

21 BIS Cozum  Turkey 1 

22 Bilgi University  Turkey 2 

23 Bilkent University  Turkey 1 

24 Bogazici University  Turkey 3 

25 Boston College  U.S.A. 1 

26 Brunel University  United Kingdom 1 

27 Bryant University  U.S.A. 1 

28 Bulent Ecevit Unıversity  Turkey 2 

29 Bulgarian Academy of Sciences  Greece 1 

30 Cairo University  Egypt  1 

31 Canadian University in Dubai  U.A.E. 2 

32 Cardiff University  United Kingdom 3 

33 Central Bank of the Republic of Turkey Turkey 7 

34 Centre of Planning and Economic Research  Greece 2 

35 CERGE-EI  Czech Republic 1 

36 Chelyabinsk State University  Russia 5 

37 City University of Hong Kong  Hong Kong 1 

38 Cukurova University  Turkey 1 

39 Datalyze Consulting Corp Canada 1 

40 Deakin University  Australia 2 

41 Democritus University of Thrace  Greece 1 

42 Dimitrie Cantemir Christian University  Romania 1 

43 Dogus University  Turkey 1 

44 Dokuz Eylul University  Turkey 2 

45 Dumlupinar University  Turkey 2 

46 Dunarea de Jos University of Galati  Romania 6 

47 Eastern Mediterranean University  North Cyprus 8 

48 Erzurum Technical University  Turkey  1 

49 Faculty of Economics and Management Sfax  Tunisia 3 

50 Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta  U.S.A.  1 

51 Federal Reserve Bank of Cleveland  U.S.A. 1 
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52 Federal Reserve Board  U.S.A 2 

53 Federal Tax Administration  Bosnia and Herzegovina  1 

54 Federal University Kashere-Nigeria  Nigeria  1 

55 Fu Jen Catholic University  Taiwan 3 

56 Galatasaray University  Turkey 2 

57 Graz University of Technology  Austria 3 

58 Great Lakes Institute of Management  India 3 

59 Group Colleges Australia  Australia 1 

60 Haaga-Helia University of Applied Sciences  Finland 2 

61 HAMK University of Applied Sciences  Finland 1 

62 Harokopio University  Greece 6 

63 HDFC Bank  India 2 

64 Hebei University  China 1 

65 HEC Montreal  Canada 2 

66 Hera D.O.O.  Bosnia and Herzegovina 1 

67 High School of Business Marrakesh  Morocco  1 

68 Higher Institute of Administration and Management  Portugal  1 

69 I. Javakhishvili Tbilisi State University  Georgia 1 

70 Ibn Zohr University of Agadir  Morocco 1 

71 ICT Sistemi S.R.L.  Italy 1 

72 Indiana University  U.S.A. 1 

73 Indonesia Deposit Insurance Corporation  Indonesia 1 

74 Inonu University  Turkey 1 

75 Institute for Economic Research  Slovenia  1 

76 International Monetary Fund  U.S.A. 1 

77 Ipek University  Turkey 1 

78 Islamic Azad University  Iran 1 

79 Istanbul Arel University  Turkey 1 

80 Istanbul Kultur University  Turkey 2 

81 Istanbul Medeniyet University  Turkey 2 

82 Istanbul University  Turkey 1 

83 Istanbul Yeni Yuzyil University  Turkey  1 

84 Izmir University of Economics  Turkey  1 

85 Jiangxi Normal University  China 4 

86 Kadir Has University  Turkey 1 

87 Kainan University  Taiwan 2 

88 Kara Harp Okulu  Turkey 2 

89 Karabuk University  Turkey 2 

90 Kaunas University of Technology  Lithuania 5 

91 Kazakh Humanitarian Law University  Kazakhstan 1 

92 Kazakh National University  Kazakhstan  1 

93 KELAG  Austria 1 

94 KIMEP University  Kazakhstan 4 

95 King Abdulaziz University  Saudi Arabia 1 

96 Kongju National University  South Korea 1 

97 Labour Institute for Economic Research  Finland  1 

98 Lebanese University  Lebanon 1 

99 Linkoping University  Sweden 1 

100 L'oreal  Russia 1 

101 Manhattan College  U.S.A. 2 

102 Meiji University  Japan 1 

103 Meliksah Unıversity  Turkey 1 

104 Middle East Technical University  Turkey 2 

105 Monash University  Australia 1 

106 Nanjing University of Science and Technology  China 2 
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107 Nanyang Technological University  Singapore 1 

108 National Dong Hwa University  Taiwan 2 

109 
National Institute of Statistics and Economic Studies of 
Luxembourg  Luxembourg 1 

110 National Research University Higher School of Economics  Russia 4 

111 National Technical University of Athens  Greece  1 

112 New York Institute of Technology  U.A.E. 2 

113 Nicolaus Copernicus University  Poland 16 

114 Northeast Normal University  China 3 

115 Northumbria University  United Kingdom  2 

116 Nottingham Trent University  United Kingdom  2 

117 Novosibirsk State University  Russia 3 

118 NUPSPA  Romania 2 

119 Odessa I.I. Mechnikov National University  Ukraine 1 

120 Offenburg University  Germany 1 

121 Okan University  Turkey 1 

122 Ondokuz Mayis University  Turkey 1 

123 Ovidius University of Constanta  Romania 1 

124 Penn State University  U.S.A. 1 

125 Philind Motion Pictures Private Limited  India 1 

126 Poznan University of Economics  Poland 1 

127 Poznan University of Technology  Poland 1 

128 Quint Wellington Redwood  Netherlands 1 

129 Razi University  Iran 1 

130 Research Center of Academic Division  China 1 

131 Rider University  USA 2 

132 Riga Technical University  Latvia 3 

133 Ritsumeikan University  Japan 2 

134 Rovira i Virgili University  Spain 4 

135 Rowan University  USA 1 

136 Royal Institute of Technology  Sweden 2 

137 Sabanci University  Turkey 1 

138 Saint Francis College  U.S.A. 1 

139 St. Petersburg Polytechnic University  Russia 2 

140 St. Petersburg State University  Russia 1 

141 Sapienza University of Rome  Italy 1 

142 School of Economics and Business  Bosnia and Herzegovina 4 

143 Sebelas Maret University  Indonesia 2 

144 Shanghai Jiao Tong University  China 4 

145 Silesian University  Czech Republic 2 

146 Sirnak University  Turkey 2 

147 Skyline University College  U.A.E. 2 

148 South East European University  Republic of Macedonia 3 

149 Sriwijaya University  Indonesia 1 

150 St. Petersburg State Polytechnic University  Russia 5 

151 St. Petersburg State University  Russia 2 

152 Stefan cel Mare University  Romania 2 

153 Susquehanna University  U.S.A. 1 

154 Tarbiat Modares University  Iran 2 

155 Technical University of Cartagena  Spain 3 

156 Technical University of Ostrava  Czech Republic 1 

157 Technological Educational Institute of Crete  Greece  2 

158 Technological Educational Institute of Western Macedonia  Greece  1 

159 Technological University of Malaysia  Malaysia 2 

160 Temple University  U.S.A. 1 

161 Thammasat University  Thailand 1 
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162 The University of Sydney Business School  Australia 3 

163 Tomas Bata University in Zlin  Czech Republic 2 

164 TU Dortmund University  Germany 1 

165 Tyumen State University  Russia 4 

166 UCLA  U.S.A. 1 

167 Umea School of Business and Economics Sweden 1 

168 University of Thessaly  Greece 1 

169 United Arab Emirates University  U.A.E.  3 

170 Universidad Politecnica de Cartagena  Spain               1 

171 Universite du Quebec en Outaouais  Canada 3 

172 Universiteit van Amsterdam  Netherlands  1 

173 University Goce Delcev  Macedonia  4 

174 University Institute of Lisbon (ISCTE-IUL)  Portugal  5 

175 University of Agribusiness and Rural Development  Bulgaria 1 

176 University of Applied Sciences Eisenstadt  Austria  1 

177 University of Auckland  New Zealand 1 

178 University of Aveiro  Portugal 1 

179 University of Belgrade  Serbia 7 

180 University of Bergamo  Italy  2 

181 University of Bern  Switzerland  2 

182 University of Birmingham  United Kingdom 1 

183 University of Calabria  Italy  3 

184 University of Cambridge  United Kingdom 1 

185 University of Carthage  Tunisia 1 

186 University of Castilla-La Mancha  Spain 4 

187 University of Craiova  Romania 3 

188 University of Crete  Greece 8 

189 University of Economics in Katowice  Poland 1 

190 University of Freiburg  Germany 5 

191 University of Hamburg  Germany 1 

192 University of Huddersfield  United Kingdom  2 

193 University of Ioannina  Greece  1 

194 University of Jordan   Jordan 2 

195 University of Jyvaskyla  Finland 1 

196 University of Kentucky  U.S.A. 1 

197 University of Klagenfurt  Austria  2 

198 University of Latvia  Latvia 1 

199 University of Leicester  United Kingdom 1 

200 University of Ljubljana  Slovenia  1 

201 University of Luxembourg  Luxembourg 5 

202 University of Macedonia  Greece  1 

203 University of Macerata  Italy 1 

204 University of Malaysia Sabah  Malaysia 2 

205 University of Massachusetts Medical School  U.S.A. 2 

206 University of Memphis U.S.A. 1 

207 University of Mostar  Bosnia and Herzegovina 2 

208 University of Nicosia  Cyprus 3 

209 University of Rijeka  Croatia 3 

210 University of Rome Tor Vergata  Italy 3 

211 University of Salerno  Italy 3 

212 University of Sarajevo  Bosnia and Herzegovina 4 

213 University of Sassari  Italy 1 

214 University of Ss. Cyril and Methodius  Republic of Macedonia 1 

215 University of Szczecin  Poland 2 

216 University of Tampere  Finland 2 
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217 University of Thessaly  Greece 3 

218 University of Verona  Italy 1 

219 University of Warsaw  Poland  1 

220 University of Westminster  United Kingdom 2 

221 University of Wisconsin Milwaukee  U.S.A. 1 

222 UNWE  Bulgaria 1 

223 Ural Federal University  Russia 1 

224 US Business School  Singapore 1 

225 Utara Malaysia University  Malaysia 5 

226 Vasil Levski National Military University  Bulgaria  1 

227 Vienna University of Technology  Austria 2 

228 Vistula University  Poland 1 

229 Vytautas Magnus University  Lithuania 3 

230 West University of Timisoara  Romania 1 

231 Wroclaw University of Economics  Poland  2 

232 Wroclaw University of Environmental and Life Sciences  Poland 1 

233 Yeditepe University  Turkey 3 

234 Yildirim Beyazit University  Turkey 1 

235 Yildiz Technical University  Turkey 2 

236 York University - Schulich School of Business  Canada  2 

237 ZAO PricewaterhouseCoopers Audit  Russia 1 

238 Zayed University  U.A.E. 1 

239 Zirve University  Turkey 1 
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List of Conference Participants 
 

Author Institution Country 

A.S.M. Sohel Azad  Deakin University  Australia 

Abdelaziz Chazi  American University of Sharjah  U.A.E. 

Abdelhafid Benamraoui  University of Westminster  United Kingdom  

Abdul Razak Chik  University Utara Malaysia  Malaysia  

Abdurrahman Aydemir  Sabanci University   Turkey 

Abheek Barua  HDFC Bank  India  

Adam Adamczyk  University of Szczecin  Poland 

Adam P. Balcerzak  Nicolaus Copernicus University  Poland  

Adam Zaremba  Poznan University of Economics  Poland 

Adnan Hushmat  Akdeniz University  Turkey  

Adrian Micu  Dunarea de Jos University of Galati  Romania 

Agisilaos Economou  National Technical University of Athens  Greece  

Agnieszka Huterska  Nicolaus Copernicus University  Poland  

Ahmad Abo Alnasser Tayfour  West University of Timisoara  Romania 

Ahmet Can Inci  Bryant University  U.S.A. 

Ahmet Oztel  Bartin University  Turkey 

Aida Habul  School of Economics and Business  Bosnia and Herzegovina 

Aihuan Wang  Northeast Normal University  China 

Akin Usupbeyli  Ankara University  Turkey 

Alessandro Danovi  University of Bergamo  Italy  

Alexander Michael Marchner  KELAG  Austria 

Alexander Nepp  Ural Federal University  Russia 

Alexander Redlein  Vienna University of Technology  Austria  

Alexandra Lucan  Stefan cel Mare University  Romania  

Ali Aljamal  American University of Kuwait  Kuwait  

Ali Mirzaei  American University of Sharjah  U.A.E.  

Alireza Athari  Eastern Mediterranean University  North Cyprus  

Aliya Algozhina  CERGE-EI  Czech Republic 

Aliya Serikbaevna Dosmanbetova  Almaty Management University  Kazakhstan 

Almira Yusupova  Novosibirsk State University  Russia 

Amani Herzalleh  University of Jordan  Jordan  

Amila Pilav-Velic  School of Economics and Business  Bosnia and Herzegovina 

Amina Fejzic  University of Sarajevo  Bosnia and Herzegovina 

Amra Banda  University of Sarajevo  Bosnia and Herzegovina 

Ana Beatriz Hernandez-Lara  Rovira i Virgili University  Spain 

Andrea Appolloni  University of Rome Tor Vergata  Italy 

Andrea Carosi  University of Sassari  Italy 

Andrea Essl  University of Bern  Switzerland  

Andrea Schweiger  University of Klagenfurt  Austria  

Andreas Fili  Royal Institute of Technology in Stockholm  Sweden 

Andreas Kontopanos 
 Alexander Technological Educational 
Institute of Thessaloniki  Greece 

Andreea Mitan  NUPSPA  Romania 

Anes Hrnjic  University of Sarajevo  Bosnia and Herzegovina 

Angade Khadija  Ibn Zohr University of Agadir  Morocco 

Angela Eliza Micu  Ovidius University of Constanta  Romania 

Angels Ninerola  Rovira i Virgili University  Spain  
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Anil Roy Dubey  Skyline University College  U.A.E. 

Anis Samet  American University of Sharjah  U.A.E. 

Ann Kathrin Seemann  University of Freiburg  Germany 

Anna Cherkasskaya  L'oreal  Russia 

Anna Lobanova  Higher School of Economics  Russia 

Antigoni Manoli  University of Thessaly  Greece 

Antonello Saccomanno  University of Salerno  Italy 

Antonin Rusek  Susquehanna University  U.S.A. 

Antonio Borghesi  University of Verona  Italy 

Antonis Adam  University of Ioannina  Greece  

Apostolos Vetsikas  University of Thessaly  Greece 

Arch Woodside  Boston College  U.S.A. 

Argiro Moudastou  Technological Educational Institute of Crete  Greece  

Ari Alamaki  Haaga-Helia University of Applied Sciences  Finland 

Arkadiusz Babczuk  Wroclaw University of Economics  Poland  

Arlene Sandra Ash  University of Massachusetts Medical School  U.S.A. 

Arzu Karaman Akgul  Yildiz Technical University  Turkey 

Arzu Tay Bayramoglu  Bulent Ecevit University  Turkey 

Asil Camoglu  Kara Harp Okulu  Turkey 

Askim Nurdan Tumbek Tekeoglu  Beykent University  Turkey 

Asta Saboniene  Kaunas University of Technology  Lithuania 

Asuman Koc Yurtkur  Bulent Ecevit University  Turkey 

Awadh Ahmed Mohammed Gamal  Utara Malaysia University  Malaysia  

Aylin Ataay  Galatasaray University  Turkey 

Aylin Soydan  Okan University  Turkey 

Ayse Altiok Yilmaz  Bahcesehir University  Turkey  

Ayse Ertugrul  Bahcesehir University  Turkey  

Aysu Gocer  Izmir University of Economics  Turkey  

Barbu Florin  University of Craiova  Romania  

Barhatov Viktor Ivanovich  Chelyabinsk State University  Russia 

Baris Soybilgen  Bahcesehir University  Turkey 

Bernd Markus Zunk  Graz University of Technology  Austria 

Bjorn Berggren  Royal Institute of Technology  Sweden 

Borislav Timchev Petkov  University of Birmingham  United Kingdom 

Bozena Kolosowska  Nicolaus Copernicus University   Poland 

Branislava Hristov  University of Belgrade  Serbia  

Brent Meyer  Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta  U.S.A.  

Byung Hun Choi  Kongju National University  South Korea 

Cahit Adaoglu  Eastern Mediterranean University  North Cyprus 

Camino Ramon-Llorens  Technical University of Cartagena  Spain 

Carlos Elias  Saint Francis College  U.S.A. 

Carolyn Erdener  KIMEP University  Kazakhstan  

Catarina Kiefe  University of Massachusetts Medical School  U.S.A. 

Cem Cebi Central Bank of the Republic of Turkey Turkey 

Chang-Tang Chiang  Fu Jen Catholic University  Taiwan 

Cheng Jiang  Temple University  U.S.A. 

Chi Keung Marco Lau 
 Newcastle Business School of Northumbria 
University   United Kingdom  

Chiraz Labidi  United Arab Emirates University  U.A.E.  

Christian Humhal  Vienna University of Technology  Austria 
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Christian Wolff  University of Luxembourg  Luxembourg 

Christin Wernet  University of Freiburg  Germany 

Christoph Gebele  University of Freiburg  Germany 

Christoph Sadei  Graz University of Technology  Austria  

Corrado Cerruti  University of Rome Tor Vergata  Italy 

Cuneyt Dirican  Istanbul Arel University  Turkey 

Daiva Laskiene  Kaunas University of Technology  Lithuania 

Damian Walczak  Nicolaus Copernicus University  Poland 

Daniele Binci  University of Macerata  Italy 

Daniil Demidenko  St. Petersburg State Polytechnic University  Russia  

Danijela Sokolic  University of Rijeka  Croatia 

Danuta Dziawgo  Nicolaus Copernicus University   Poland 

Daria Bents  Chelyabinsk State University  Russia  

Dariusz Piotrowski  Nicolaus Copernicus University  Poland 

David Mahamad 
 Higher Institute of Administration and 
Management  Portugal  

Dilek Coskun Erdogan  Sirnak University  Turkey 

Dina Jaccob  Cairo University  Egypt  

Dmitry Rodionov  St. Petersburg State Polytechnic University  Russia  

Dmitry Rudenko  Tyumen State University  Russia 

Dorota Krupa  Nicolaus Copernicus University  Poland 

Dorra Larbi  Canadian University in Dubai  U.A.E. 

Douglas Cumming  York University - Schulich School of Business  Canada  

Drazena Gaspar  University of Mostar  Bosnia and Herzegovina 

Dyachenko Oleg Vyacheslavovich  Chelyabinsk State University  Russia 

Ece Oral Central Bank of the Republic of Turkey Turkey 

Eduardo Magalhaes Datalyze Consulting Corp Canada 

Efstratia Alexandrou  University of Thessaly  Greece 

Egle Stonkute  Vytautas Magnus University  Lithuania 

Ekaterina Arabska 
 University of Agribusiness and Rural 
Development  Bulgaria 

Ekaterina Malevskaia-Malevich  St. Petersburg State Polytechnic University  Russia 

Ekaterina Plotnikova  St. Petersburg Polytechnic University  Russia 

Eldin Mehic  School of Economics and Business  Bosnia and Herzegovina 

Eleftheria Panagiotou  Centre of Planning and Economic Research  Greece 

Elena Cristiano  University of Calabria  Italy  

Elena Hlaciuc  Stefan cel Mare University  Romania 

Elena Korchagina 
 National Research University Higher School 
of Economics  Russia  

Elena Silova  Chelyabinsk State University  Russia 

Eleni Sardianou  Harokopio University of Athens  Greece 

Eleni Theodoropoulou  Harokopio University  Greece 

Elenica Sofijanova  University Goce Delcev  Republic of Macedonia  

Elif Akben Selcuk  Kadir Has University  Turkey 

Elina Gaile-Sarkane  Riga Technical University  Latvia 

Elisavet Nitsi 
 Centre of Planning and Economic Research 
(KEPE)  Greece  

Emilie J. Rutledge  United Arab Emirates University  U.A.E. 

Emir Ozeren  Dokuz Eylul University  Turkey 

Emrah Oney  Akdeniz Karpaz University  North Cyprus 

Emrah Uslu Central Bank of the Republic of Turkey Turkey 
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Ender Demir  Istanbul Medeniyet University  Turkey 

Eralp Bektas  Eastern Mediterranean University  North Cyprus 

Eric Gosselin  Universite du Quebec en Outaouais  Canada 

Erika Januskeviciene  Aleksandras Stulginskis University  Lithuania  

Erkut Akkartal  Yeditepe University  Turkey 

Ethem Duygulu  Dokuz Eylul University  Turkey 

Evaggelos Drimpetas  Democritus University of Thrace  Greece 

Ewa Badzinska  Poznan University of Technology  Poland 

Ewa Chojnacka  Nicolaus Copernicus University  Poland  

Ewa Cukrowska Torzewska  University of Warsaw  Poland  

Fabian Herrmann  TU Dortmund University  Germany 

Fahad Al-Omar  American University of Kuwait  Kuwait 

Fanou Rasmouki  University of Luxembourg  Luxembourg 

Figen Gunes Dogan  Bilkent University  Turkey 

Florian Drevs  University of Freiburg  Germany 

Florina Pinzaru  NUPSPA  Romania  

Fotini Andritsou  Harokopio University of Athens  Greece 

Fotini Evaggelidi  University of Crete  Greece 

Francesco Marchionne  Nottingham Trent University  United Kingdom  

Francesco Scafarto  University of Rome Tor Vergata  Italy 

Gadaf Rexhepi  South East European University  Republic of Macedonia 

George Berulava  I. Javakhishvili Tbilisi State University  Georgia 

George Xanthos  Technological Educational Institute of Crete  Greece 

Giancarlo Nota  University of Salerno  Italy 

Giannis Kokolakis  University of Crete  Greece 

Giovanni Antonio Cossiga  Sapienza University of Rome  Italy 

Giovanni Capannelli  Asian Development Bank  Philippines 

Giray Gozgor  Dogus University  Turkey 

Glenda Cani  University of Crete  Greece  

Gloria Parra-Requena  University of Castilla-La Mancha  Spain 

Gonul Sengul Central Bank of the Republic of Turkey Turkey 

Grazyna Bartkowiak  Vistula University  Poland 

Guan Xiaoyan  Jiangxi Normal University  China  

Guanqing Liu  University of Leicester  United Kingdom 

Guido Offermanns  University of Klagenfurt  Austria  

Gul Selin Erben  Beykent University  Turkey 

Gulcay Tuna  Eastern Mediterranean University  North Cyprus 

Gulcin Elif Yucel  Istanbul Yeni Yuzyil University  Turkey  

Gulser Meric  Rowan University  USA 

Gulzhan Karimbayeva  Kazakh Humanitarian Law University  Kazakhstan 

Gurhan Uysal  Ondokuz Mayis University  Turkey 

H. I. Ahmad  New York Institute of Technology  U.A.E. 

Hakan Er  Akdeniz University  Turkey 

Haluk Erdem  Kara Harp Okulu  Turkey 

Hamid Mohtadi  University of Wisconsin Milwaukee  U.S.A. 

Hande Kurtul  Yeditepe University  Turkey  

Hanene Belhaj  Canadian University in Dubai  U.A.E. 

Hatice Dayar  Dumlupinar University  Turkey  

Hatice Jenkins  Eastern Mediterranean University  North Cyprus 
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Hawra Al Shoalah Cardiff University United Kingdom 

Ho Thanh Tung  Tomas Bata University in Zlin  Czech Republic 

Horodincu Ana  Academy of Economic Studies  Romania 

Ibrahim Efe Efeoglu  Adana Science and Technology University  Turkey  

Igor Kovacevic  University of Belgrade  Serbia 

Ilhan Meric  Rider University  USA 

Ilknur Zer  Federal Reserve Board  U.S.A. 

Inese Aleksejeva  University of Latvia  Latvia 

Inocencia Martinez-Leon  Technical University of Cartagena  Spain 

Ioanna Papasolomou  University of Nicosia  Cyprus  

Ioannis Kostakis  Harokopio University  Greece 

Ioannis Loukataris  University of Macedonia  Greece  

Irem Zeyneloglu  Galatasaray University  Turkey 

Irena Pekarskiene  Kaunas University of Technology  Lithuania 

Irina Berezinets  St. Petersburg State University  Russia 

Irina Pominova  AC  Russia  

Irina Rudskaia  St. Petersburg State Polytechnic University  Russia 

Irini Dimitriyadis  Bahcesehir University  Turkey  

Irwan Trinugroho  Sebelas Maret University  Indonesia 

Isabel Olmedo-Cifuentes  Technical University of Cartagena  Spain  

Ivan Bozhikin  UNWE  Bulgaria 

Iveta Paleckova  Silesian University  Czech Republic 

Ivica Coric  Hera D.O.O.  Bosnia and Herzegovina 

Janusz Kunkowski  Nicolaus Copernicus University  Poland 

Jauhari Dahalan  Utara Malaysia University  Malaysia 
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